Start List (* for Active FIS License)

238 Entries

US Championship Classic Sprint Qualifier
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ﬁCGPHILLIFE AMCHORAGE, ALASKA

U.S. CROSS COUNTRY

at Kincaid Park, Anchorage, Alaska
10:00 AM on 1/8/2010

SKT rf;'nrm

Skl CHAMPIONSHIPS 2010
Bib Name Sex Class Affiliation Seed Start Time
1 COOK, Chris M MSR Steinbock Racing A * 10:00:15
2 HAMILTON, Simeon M MU23 Sun Valley Ski Education A * 10:00:30
Foundation
3 KUZzZzY, Garrott M MSR USST/CXC Team Vertical Limit A * 10:00:45
4 ZIMMERMANN, Leif M MSR Bridger Ski Foundation A * 10:01:00
5 SINNOTT, Michael M MSR Sun Valley Ski Education A * 10:01:15
Foundation
6 RODGERS, Colin M MSR Sun Valley Ski Education A * 10:01:30
Foundation/ Fischer
7 PLETCHER, Reid M MU23 University of Colorado Ski Team A * 10:01:45
8 FLORA, Lars M MSR APU Nordic Ski Center A * 10:02:00
9 COOK, Bryan M MSR CXC Team Vertical Limit A * 10:02:15
10 GREGG, Brian M MSR CXC Team Vertical Limit A * 10:02:30
11 FREEMAN, Kris M MSR USST A * 10:02:45
12 CHAMBERLAIN, David M MSR Maine Winter Sports Center A * 10:03:00
13 HOCHTL, Kevin M MSR Ski & Snowboard Club Vail A * 10:03:15
14 HAUGEN, Anders M MSR APUNSC/Rossignol A * 10:03:30
15 LIEBSCH, Matt M MSR CXC Team Vertical Limit A * 10:03:45
16 KNIGHT, Brent M MSR APU Nordic Ski Center A * 10:04:00
17 FLAHARTY, Tyson M MSR FAST/ Toko/ Madshus A * 10:04:15
18 HINCKLEY, Mike M MSR APUNSC/Rossignol A * 10:04:30
19 OSGOOD, Brayton M MSR Fischer XC Oregon A * 10:04:45
20 NANEY, Samuel M MSR Methow Olympic Development A * 10:05:00
Project
21 HANNEMAN, Reese M MU23 Fairbanks Alaska Ski Team A * 10:05:15
22 OFTEN, Einar M MSR University of Alaska Fairbanks A * 10:05:30
23 BLACKHORSE-VON JESS, Dakot M MSR Bend Nordic Team A * 10:05:45
24 IVERSON, Mark M MSR APU Nordic Ski A * 10:06:00
Center/Rossignol
25 CUTTS, Kevin M MU23 Northern Michigan University A * 10:06:15
26 NORRIS, David M MOJ Fairbanks Alaska Ski Team A * 10:06:30
27 PACKER, Eric M MOJ Dartmouth Ski Team A * 10:06:45
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Bib
28

29
30
31
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35
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44
45
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47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68

Name

ELLEFSON, Sylvan

CASE, lan
KORNFIELD, Tyler
DAVIS, Skyler
REYNOLDS, Timothy
KLING, Peter
GREENE, Marshall
BUETOW, Jordan
MARSTON, Chase
BJORNSEN, Erik

SOOM, Henri
ELLIOTT, Tad
SCHULZ, Alex

O 'BRIEN, Patrick
GELSO, Matthew
DENGEL, Bart
JOHNSON, Patrick
TARLING, Sam
HOFFMAN, Noah
HUGUS, Benjamin
FAGERSTROM, Erik

PATTERSON, Scott
BOYER, Kelsey
SINCLAIR, David
SOUTHAM, James
RYERSON, Anthony
MICHAUD, Nick
DOUGHERTY, Andrew
BARD, Joey
WESTESEN, Benjamin
SOEDERSTROEM, Erik
SCHALLINGER, Michael

BAILEY, Fred
CARTWRIGHT, George
KENNEDY, Russell
HAERING, Donald
HANNEMAN, Logan
KAEDING, Gus
PARRY, John
SUNDALI, Daniel

SPRINGER, Johnny

Sex Class

M
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MU23

MSR
MOJ
MOJ
MSR
MU23
MSR
MOJ
MOJ
MOJ

MU23
MU23
MOJ
MU23
MU23
MSR
MU23
MOJ
MU23
MOJ
MOJ

MJ1
MOJ
MJ1
MSR
MOJ
MJ1
MOJ
MOJ
MOJ
MSR
MU23

MSR
MOJ
MOJ
MOJ
MJ1
MSR
MU23
MJ1

MJ1

Affiliation

Fischer Craft Team Ski Club
Vail

Far West Nordic/Salomon
University of Alaska Fairbanks
Stratton Mountain School
Craftsbury Green Racing Project
APU Nordic Ski Center

Madshus / Alpina

Burke Mountain Academy
Middlebury College Ski Team

Methow Olympic Development
Project

University of Alaska Fairbanks
CXC Team Vertical Limit
Dartmouth Ski Team

Dartmouth Ski Team

University of Colorado Ski Team
APU Nordic Ski Center
Middlebury College Ski Team
Dartmouth Ski Team
USST/AVSC

Northern Michigan University

Sun Valley Ski Education
Foundation

Alaska Winter Stars

Fairbanks Cross Country
Green Mountain Valley School
APU Nordic Ski Center
Harvard University

Maine Winter Sports Center
University of Denver Ski Team
Maine Winter Sports Center
Bridger Ski Foundation
University of Alaska Fairbanks

University of Alaska Anchorage
Ski Team

Maine Winter Sports Center
Northern Michigan University
Far West Nordic

APU Nordic Ski Center
Fairbanks Alaska Ski Team
CXC Team Vertical Limit
University of Alaska Fairbanks

Sun Valley Ski Education
Foundation

Jackson Hole Ski Club

A
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10:07:00

10:07:15
10:07:30
10:07:45
10:08:00
10:08:15
10:08:30
10:08:45
10:09:00
10:09:15

10:09:30
10:09:45
10:10:00
10:10:15
10:10:30
10:10:45
10:11:00
10:11:15
10:11:30
10:11:45
10:12:00

10:12:15
10:12:30
10:12:45
10:13:00
10:13:15
10:13:30
10:13:45
10:14:00
10:14:15
10:14:30
10:14:45

10:15:00
10:15:15
10:15:30
10:15:45
10:16:00
10:16:15
10:16:30
10:16:45

10:17:00
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Seed Start Time

Bib Name Sex Class
69 COBB, Austin M MJ1
70 SCHAUER, Karl M MU23
71 MORRIS, Alex M MU23
72 MANGAN, Steven M MJ1
73 GORMAN, Erik M MOJ
74 FERESHETIAN, Justin M MOJ
75 WOODS, Sean M MJ1
76 LANG, Jesse M MSR
77 SMITH, Joshua M MSR
78 NYGREN, Karl M MU23
79 TYLER, Bridger M MJ1
80 SOTSKOV, Pavel M MU23
81 MILLER, Bobby M MU23
82 BESH, David M MOJ
83 MAYO, Wyatt M MJ1
84 TALBOT, Silas M MJ1
85 LACY, Scott M MOJ
86 RAMSEY, Welly M MOJ
87 LAMMERS, lsaac M MJ1
88 LIOTTA, Neil M MOJ
89 RANDALL, Glenn M MSR
90 DURTSCHI, Maxwell M MOJ
91 DIXON, John M MOJ
92 BOWLER, Chris M MOJ
93 SMITH, Carl M MJ1
94 SINGLETON, Colin M MU23
95 MAHLEN, Forrest M MJ1
96 WIEGAND, Tanner M MJ1
97 KARATH, Lander M MOJ
98 DOUGHERTY, Sam M MJ1
99 SEMMENS, Travis M MJ1
100 WALCZAK, Karl M MSR
101 HALVORSEN, Hans M MJ1
102 JODA, Andrew M MSR
103 ARNESON, Lars M MOJ
104 JOSLIN, Patrick M MOJ
105 NOVAK, Jack M MJ1
106 MAIFELD-CARUCCI, Akeo M MJ1
107 WILKINSON, lan M MOJ
108 RYAN, Eric M MJ1
109 ROMINE, Dean M MOJ
110 BRADY, Mark M MSR

Affiliation

Stratton Mountain School

University of Alaska Anchorage
Ski Team

University of Alaska Fairbanks
HFL Nordic Ski Team
Alaska Winter Stars

University of Maine-Presque Isle

Ski & Snowboard Club Vail
Michigan Tech University
Ski & Snowboard Club Vail
CXC Team Vertical Limit
Stratton Mountain School
Maine Winter Sports Center
APU Nordic Ski Center
Alaska Winter Stars
Fairbanks Alaska Ski Team
Alaska Winter Stars
Dartmouth Ski Team

Maine Winter Sports Center
Alaska Nordic Racing
Alaska Winter Stars

Bridger Ski Foundation

Sun Valley Ski Education
Foundation

Maine Winter Sports Center
Northern Michigan University
Alaska Nordic Racing
Michigan Tech University
APU Nordic Ski Center
Bridger Ski Foundation
Bridger Ski Foundation
Alaska Winter Stars

Alaska Nordic Racing
MTU-Fischer

Green Mountain Valley School
Michigan Tech University
None

Burke Mountain Academy
APU Nordic Ski Center
Bridger Ski Foundation
Unaffiliated

Alaska Winter Stars

Bridger Ski Foundation
Alaska Winter Stars

A
A
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10:17:15
10:17:30

10:17:45
10:18:00
10:18:15
10:18:30
10:18:45
10:19:00
10:19:15
10:19:30
10:19:45
10:20:00
10:20:15
10:20:30
10:20:45
10:21:00
10:21:15
10:21:30
10:21:45
10:22:00
10:22:15
10:22:30

10:22:45
10:23:00
10:23:15
10:23:30
10:23:45
10:24:00
10:24:15
10:24:30
10:24:45
10:25:00
10:25:15
10:25:30
10:25:45
10:26:00
10:26:15
10:26:30
10:26:45
10:27:00
10:27:15
10:27:30
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Bib
111

112
113

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

144
145
146
147
148
149
150

151

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Name

VIGERS, Michael

MEYER, William
TREINEN, Lex

BARNHART, Kyle
MARTELL, Evan
PREVOT, Mitchell
MENYOLI, Isaac
SABO, Ray
COOK, Timothy
GLEN, John
COLEMAN, William
WATTS, Dylan
WONDERS, Ray
NEEL, Patrick

RANDALL, Kikkan
STEPHEN, Elizabeth
VALAAS, Laura
DEHLIN, Lindsey
COMPTON, Caitlin
BROOKS, Holly
BJORNSEN, Sadie

DE YONG, Nicole

RONSSE, Katie
CALDWELL, Sophie
TRYGSTAD-SAARI, Kristina
BRENNAN, Rosie
BENDER, Jennie
SARGENT, lda
DUSSAULT, Rebecca
STUBER, Maria
WILLIAMS, Lindsay
RORABAUGH, Becca
HAJKOVA, Eliska
ARDUSER, Kate

TYLER, Parker

GLEN, Amy
FITZGERALD, Kate
PATTERSON, Caitlin
MARKVARDSEN, Monica

Sex Class Affiliation Seed Start Time
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
M MJ1 Boulder Nordic Junior Racing A 10:27:45
Team
M MJ1 Bridger Ski Foundation A 10:28:00
M MOJ University of Alaska Anchorage A 10:28:15
Ski Team/AWS
M MJ1 APU Nordic Ski Center A 10:28:30
M MJ1 Burke Mountain Academy A 10:28:45
M MJ1 Burke Mountain Academy A 10:29:00
M MSR Cameroon Ski Team B 10:29:15
M MU23 University of Alaska Fairbanks B 10:29:30
M MU23 Northern Michigan University B 10:29:45
M MJ2 Alaska Winter Stars B 10:30:00
M MU23 Nordic Ski Club of Fairbanks B 10:30:15
M MSR APU Nordic Ski Center B 10:30:30
M MJ1 APU Nordic Ski Center B 10:30:45
M MU23 University of Colorado Ski Team B 10:31:00
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
F FSR USST/APU A 10:36:00
F FU23 USST/BMA A 10:36:15
F FSR APU Nordic Ski Center A 10:36:30
F FSR Atomic A 10:36:45
F FSR Go! Training A 10:37:00
F FSR APU Nordic Ski Center A 10:37:15
F FU23 Methow Olympic Development A 10:37:30
Project
F FSR Sun Valley Ski Education A 10:37:45
Foundation
F FSR APU Nordic Ski Center A 10:38:00
F FOJ Dartmouth Ski Team A 10:38:15
F FSR Bridger Ski Foundation A 10:38:30
F FU23 Dartmouth Ski Team A 10:38:45
F FU23 University of Vermont Ski Team A 10:39:00
F FU23 Craftsbury Green Racing Project A 10:39:15
F FSR CXC Team Vertical Limit A 10:39:30
F FSR CXC Team Vertical Limit A 10:39:45
F FSR USST A 10:40:00
F FU23 APU Nordic Ski Center A 10:40:15
F FU23 University of Colorado Ski Team A 10:40:30
F FSR APU/Rossignol A 10:40:45
F FU23 Independent A 10:41:00
F FOJ University of Vermont Ski Team A 10:41:15
F FU23 APU Nordic Ski Center A 10:41:30
F FOJ University of Vermont Ski Team A 10:41:45
F FOJ Northern Michigan University A 10:42:00
F FOJ University of Alaska Anchorage A 10:42:15

169

BRONGA, Jaime

Ski Team

3:32:25 PM on 1/7/2010
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Seed Start Time

Bib
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

181
182

183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

198
199
200
201
202

203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

Name

KILLIGREW, Megan
LOAN, Kinsey

RICE, Kasandra
ARRITOLA, Morgan
MUCHA, Kailey
WHITCOMB, Kate
DREISSIGACKER, Hannah
GILL, Katie
CROCKER, Stephanie
DONG, Evelyn
GUINEY, Elizabeth

PREVOT, Corinne
ESPY, Adele

MANNIX, Tazlina
MCPHETRES, Alyson
WEBER, Audrey
OWEN, Kristina
MACCARTHY, Sarah
PACKER, Karina
ELLIS, Libby
FLOWERS, Erika
QUINLEY, Elizabeth
EIBEN, Ky
KONIECZNY, Rebecca
DUIINDAM, Lynn
SELLEGREN, Gretchen
PERKINS, Briana
POKORNY, Annie

GILLIS, Christina

FRITZ, Lauren
TALKINGTON, Madeleine
BONO, Katie

KANADY, Rachelle

JOSPE, Alexandra
FICHTER, Gage
SCHNURR, Theresia
HALVORSEN, Kristin
FLOWERS, Natalie
NOYES, Mali
CALDWELL, Isabel
RORABAUGH, Marisa

Sex Class

T

FOJ
FJ1

FSR
FSR
FOJ
FSR
FSR
FJ1

FOJ
FSR
FOJ

MM T T T T T T T T T

T

FOJ
FOJ

T

FSR
FOJ
FSR
FSR
FU23
FJ1
FOJ
FU23
FU23
FU23
FOJ
FOJ
FOJ
FU23
FJ1

M T T T T T T T T T T T T T m

FU23
FU23
FU23
FU23
FU23

MM T T T m

FSR
FJ1
FU23
FJ1
FOJ
FU23
FJ1
FOJ

MM T T T T T 7T M

Affiliation

Dartmouth Ski Team

Alaska Nordic Racing

APU Nordic Ski Center
USST/SVSEF

Alaska Nordic Racing
SVSEF/Fischer

Craftsbury Green Racing Project
Bridger Ski Foundation
Dartmouth Ski Team

XC Oregon

University of New Hampshire
Park City Nordic Ski Club

Middlebury College Ski Team

Sun Valley Ski Education
Foundation

USST/APU

Alaska Nordic Racing

CXC Team Vertical Limit
CXC Team Vertical Limit
University of Utah Ski Team
Alaska Winter Stars
Northern Michigan University
Dartmouth Ski Team
Michigan Tech University
APU Nordic Ski Center
Unaffiliated

Sisu Skiers

Bates College

Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

Spokane Nordic Ski Education
Foundation

Northern Michigan University
Middlebury College Ski Team
University of Utah Ski Team
Dartmouth Ski Team

Alaska Winter Stars/University
of Montana

Alpina / Cambridge Sports Union
Stratton Mountain School
University of Alaska Fairbanks
Green Mountain Valley School
Bridger Ski Foundation
Unaffiliated

Stratton Mountain School
Fairbanks Cross Country
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10:42:30
10:42:45
10:43:00
10:43:15
10:43:30
10:43:45
10:44:00
10:44:15
10:44:30
10:44:45
10:45:00

10:45:15
10:45:30

10:45:45
10:46:00
10:46:15
10:46:30
10:46:45
10:47:00
10:47:15
10:47:30
10:47:45
10:48:00
10:48:15
10:48:30
10:48:45
10:49:00
10:49:15

10:49:30
10:49:45
10:50:00
10:50:15
10:50:30

10:50:45
10:51:00
10:51:15
10:51:30
10:51:45
10:52:00
10:52:15
10:52:30
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Seed Start Time

Bib
211

212
213
214

215
216

217
218

219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

230
231
232
233
234
235
236

237
238
239
240
241
242
243

244
245
246
247
248
249

Name
NEWMAN, Molly
BACKSTRUM, Kate

KLAAR, Erika
KENNEDY, Esther

DANIELS, Sarah
TEGELER, Sarah

RJABOV, Marit
JORTBERG, Jessica

RIIKONEN-PURTSI, Henna

BENDER, Morgan
WILLIS, Sarah
CHAUDOIN, Kelly
BALDWIN, Kara
ROGERS, Emily
PASTORE, Aliciarose
COULTER, Anna
FJELDHEIM, Ingrid
MUCHA, Bree
FRIAS, Michaela

ANDERSON, Greta
KLEIN, Jenna
STITT, Emily
TURZIAN, Alexa
MISHICA, Christina
WHITHAM, Karmen
ROSE, Mary

HEAGNEY, Carrie
SNYDER, Jessica
MCPHETRES, Kryston
RAMEY, Tristan
BOYER, Hannah
HENKEL, Heidi
PISKE, Haley

CASSIDY, Caitlin
TOWER, Dana
HOFFMAN, Melanie
FORREST, Samantha
HAERING, Celia
FALCONE, Sara

Sex Class

F

F

MM T T T T T T MM T T T T 7T T M T T M T T T T T T M M

M T T T T T

FOJ

FJ1
FU23
FOJ

FOJ
FU23

FU23
FJ1

FSR
FOJ
FSR
FU23
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FSR
FU23
FJ1
FJ1

FOJ
FSR
FJ1
FU23
FU23
FOJ
FOJ

FOJ
FSR
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FSR
FJ1

FU23
FOJ
FU23
FOJ
FJ2
FJ1

Affiliation

Steamboat Springs Winter
Sports Club

Alaska Winter Stars
APU Nordic Ski Center

Alaska Winter Stars/Harvard
University

Minnesota Valley Ski Team

University of Alaska Anchorage
Ski Team

University of Alaska Fairbanks

Boulder Nordic Junior Racing
Team

Michigan Tech University
Alaska Nordic Racing

Bridger Ski Foundation

CXC Team Vertical Limit
Bridger Ski Foundation
Alaska Winter Stars

Durango Nordic Ski Club
University of Alaska Fairbanks
Northern Michigan University
Alaska Nordic Racing

Steamboat Springs Winter
Sports Club
APU Nordic Ski Center

Michigan Tech University

Green Mountain Valley School
University of Colorado Ski Team
Michigan Tech University
Northern Michigan University

Steamboat Springs Winter
Sports Club

Bridger Ski Foundation
Alpina

Alaska Nordic Racing
Alaska Winter Stars
Fairbanks Cross Country
Putney Ski Club

Steamboat Springs Winter
Sports Club

Northern Michigan University
Middlebury College Ski Team
Open

Bates College

APU Nordic Ski Center
Alaska Winter Stars

A

A

>

> >
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10:52:45

10:53:00
10:53:15
10:53:30

10:53:45
10:54:00

10:54:15
10:54:30

10:54:45
10:55:00
10:55:15
10:55:30
10:55:45
10:56:00
10:56:15
10:56:30
10:56:45
10:57:00
10:57:15

10:57:30
10:57:45
10:58:00
10:58:15
10:58:30
10:58:45
10:59:00

10:59:15
10:59:30
10:59:45
11:00:00
11:00:15
11:00:30
11:00:45

11:01:00
11:01:15
11:01:30
11:01:45
11:02:00
11:02:15
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Seed Start Time

A

A
A
B
B
B
B
B

*

*

*

11:02:30
11:02:45
11:03:00
11:03:15
11:03:30
11:03:45
11:04:00
11:04:15

Bib Name Sex Class Affiliation

250 MONAHAN, Kristen F FU23 Michigan Tech University

251 BEITZEL, Felice F FSR XC Oregon

252 TUTTLE, Laura F FU23 University of Vermont Ski Team

253 DEWITT, Laura F FSR Northern Michigan University

254 WOODS, Marion F FJ2 Alaska Winter Stars

255 SCHMIDT, Kalysta F FU23 APU Nordic Ski Center

256 MCGOVERN, Ruth F FU23 Dartmouth Ski Team

257 HIEMER, Stephanie F FU23 University of Alaska Anchorage
Ski Team
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